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Lisa A Tindal 8036466497 lisanne_39@yahoo.com Aiken 1885-095 4/29/2021 YesAdoption Investigator Y N

Sharon L Lewis 2076712515 slewis@schome.me Aiken 1884-095 4/25/2021 YesBoth Y N

Sara J. Gingrich, BSW 8033807024 8036468159 sara.gingrich@yahoo.com Aiken 815-095 9/9/2021 YesBoth Y Y

Michelle O. Love 8648446192 mloveicurn@gmail.com Anderson 981-095 3/19/2021 YesAdoption Investigator Y Y

Charlene S Nimmons 8038131473 8036769465 charlene.nimmons@dss.sc.gov Bamberg 328-095 3/14/2021 DSS and Private ProviderYesBoth Y N

Magnelia W. Cottrell 8438460632 8432630386 mcottrell1@yahoo.com Beaufort 267-095 10/21/2020 YesBoth Y N

Wanda  Galloway-Rouse 8032913913 8038267024 wgrouse@nbfconference.org Berkeley 1873-095 7/29/2021 Private ProviderYesAdoption Investigator Y N

Kimberly C. Reese 8643992368 kimreese27@gmail.com Berkeley 932-095 1/14/2021 YesBoth Y N

Denise R. MacKendrick 8436961375 denisemackendrick@hotmail.com Berkeley 908-095 3/14/2021 YesAdoption Investigator Y N

Lydia E. Nazario 8433271588 lydianazario@hotmail.com Berkeley 020-094 5/28/2021 YesBoth Y N

Susan Bailey 8433037833 Charleston 1918-095 11/1/2020 YesAdoption Investigator Y N

Rontrella D Elliott 8433456357 erontrella@yahoo.com Charleston 1694-095 7/28/2021 Private ProviderYesAdoption Investigator Y N

Deann  Borkowski 6102462669 8435579755 dblsw@comcast.net Charleston 1792-095 11/29/2020 YesAdoption Investigator Y N

Marsha F. Kite 8432160627 wellnesspaths@pobox.com Charleston 901-095 11/14/2020 YesBoth Y Y

Amy P. Carr 8644305542 amypaulcarr@gmail.com Charleston 822-095 9/7/2020 YesAdoption Investigator Y N

Lara J. Tiberian 8433431654 ltiberian@gmail.com Charleston 658-095 3/18/2021 YesBoth Y N

Matina C. Kontenakos, MSW tkhomestudy@gmail.com Charleston 558-095 4/3/2021 YesAdoption Investigator Y N

Elizabeth  Franchini, M.ED. 8435099290 efranchini@hotmail.com Charleston 446-095 5/14/2021 YesAdoption Investigator Y N

Teresa H. Smith, LBSW 8437667057 thsmithlbsw@bellsouth.net Charleston 127-133 12/3/2020 YesBoth Y Y

Harriet M. Cordray 8435716371 8437295199 harrietcordray@icloud.com Charleston 009-493 4/29/2021 YesBoth Y Y

LaKisha M Hamilton 8034101672 8038255085 lakishmlt@aol.com Clarendon 1666-095 6/16/2021 YesBoth Y N

Deborah D. Toa, MSW 8439082582 8435248074 losahina@yahoo.com Colleton 657-095 2/25/2021 YesBoth Y Y

Tobye C Bristow 6784570998 8435190101 tobye.bristow@dss.sc.gov Darlington 1413-095 8/5/2021 DSS & Private ProviderYesBoth Y N

Lisa M Hyatt 8436160296 lhyatt@familymatterspeedee.com Dillon 1610-095 12/18/2020 YesAdoption Investigator Y Y

Shanna M May 8433293970 8037518099 Shnn76@yahoo.com Dorchester 1475-095 1/6/2021 YesBoth Y Y

Catherine D Grill 8436701928 Dorchester 1115-095 10/8/2020 YesBoth Y N

Dianne D. Paul 8035359309 kharlitab79@yahoo.com Dorchester 1018-095 1/9/2021 YesAdoption Investigator Y Y

April E. Whitford, BSW 8433452768 aewhitford@yahoo.com Dorchester 830-095 1/24/2021 YesAdoption Investigator Y Y

LaTonya Fleming 8034776614 Florence 1921-95 11/7/2020 YesAdoption Investigator N N

Tatyana G Lance 8436875438 8435190736 lancetatyana@hotmail.com Florence 1880-095 4/9/2021 FOR DSS and PrivateYesBoth Y N

Mildred  Brown 8433730948 8435190157 mildred.m.brown@dss.sc.gov Florence 1879-095 3/21/2021 DSS & Private ProviderYesAdoption Investigator Y N

Donna R. Jones 8436154593 8435190124 donna.r.jones@dss.sc.gov Florence 1427-095 5/7/2021 DSS & Private ProviderYesBoth Y N

Pamela R Applewhite 8434090498 pamelaapplwhite87@yahoo.com Florence 1643-095 4/24/2021 YesAdoption Investigator Y N

Ava S McPherson 8434078884 8435190107 Florence 1592-095 9/16/2020 YesBoth Y N

Lawrence  M Chewning, Jr. 8432600556 8432600556 lawrence.77@yahoo.com Florence 429-095 2/10/2021 YesAdoption Investigator Y N

Sandra  Becoat Copeland 8434726870 8436612495 sandra.becoat.copeland@dss.sc.gov Florence 270-095 3/13/2021 YesBoth Y Y

Sandra J. Kinley-Belin 8432295810 belinsand@aol.com Florence 042-088 1/1/2021 YesBoth Y Y

Mildred H Dougherty 8434572579 8006868958 Georgetown 1600-095 9/23/2020 YesAdoption Investigator Y N

Denatra McClurkin 8034944942 denatra@gmail.com Greenville 1934-095 1/6/2021 YesAdoption Investigator N N

Marcy K Shaw 8645517812 marcyshaw0320@gmail.com Greenville 1843-095 6/22/2021 Private ProviderYesAdoption Investigator Y N

Patricia T Hill 6148056839 Greenville 1708-095 9/28/2020 YesAdoption Investigator Y N

Nancye A Glover 7069681409 ambglover@gmail.com Greenville 1814-095 3/13/2021 DSS & Private ProviderYesAdoption Investigator Y N

Margaret C Richardson 8034464486 mcurtisrichardson@gmail.com Greenville 1719-095 12/16/2020 dss & Private ProviderYesAdoption Investigator N N

Tiffany C. Marcus 8642935176 8644677710 tiffany.marcus@dss.sc.gov Greenville 1064-095 3/19/2021 DSS & Private ProviderYesAdoption Investigator Y Y

Lindsey M Hesketh 6145990999 Lindsey.Hesketh@gmail.com Greenville 1539-095 5/14/2021 YesAdoption Investigator Y Y

Melanie M. Cannon, BSW 8642367426 8646083784 melanie.cannon.dss.sc.gov or cannon.melanie@yahoo.comGreenville 002-016 12/18/2020 DSS & PrivateYesBoth Y N

Krystal L. Chewning, BSW 8644234052 kchewning@greenville.k12.sc.us Greenville 1399-095 2/23/2021 YesBoth Y N

Dawn C. Bates 8646076584 christy564@gmail.com Greenville 1246-095 4/30/2021 YesBoth Y N

Karen D. Bolden, BSW 8644364348 8644364348 Greenville 1155-095 9/7/2020 YesBoth Y N

Tabitha D. Scheffler 8643202023 ttabbyk@yahoo.com Greenville 907-095 1/29/2021 YesBoth Y N
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Sara R. Hamby 8643358787 Greenville 799-095 5/2/2021 YesBoth Y N

Marion P. Spence 8642680254 8642412883 marion.spence@scadopt.net Greenville 765-095 10/17/2020 YesBoth Y Y

Debra A. Chernow 8642018222 Greenville 569-095 9/23/2020 YesBoth Y Y

Blake A. Spence, ED.D. 8642680254 blakemarion.sc@gmail.com Greenville 478-095 6/14/2021 YesBoth Y Y

Lynn C. McKain, LMSW 8644205595 Greenville 031-101 9/14/2020 YesBoth Y Y

Tanya D Barrineau 8432409002 8432389691 tanyadee73@yahoo.com Horry 1864-095 12/3/2020 YesAdoption Investigator Y N

Patricia  Porto-Griffith 8433584000 8432389691 8433408192 pgriffith2006@yahoo.com Horry 959-095 10/15/2020 YesAdoption Investigator Y N

Walter J. Polinski 8432673358 8432348039 wpolinski@nyap.org Horry 721-095 1/12/2021 YesBoth Y Y

Te Anne A. Oehler,  MSW,ACSW,LISW8434463941 8432821060 beachtherapy54@gmail.com Horry 127-510 2/13/2021 YesBoth Y Y

Earline A. Johnson 8432229226 tigersinconway@aol.com Horry 245-095 3/5/2021 YesBoth Y N

Kimberly M. Letteer, MSW 7046076203 adoption@letteer.us Lancaster 918-095 3/24/2021 YesBoth Y Y

Kendal W  Farmer 8649238098 8036240434 Laurens 1348-095 12/13/2020 YesAdoption Investigator Y N

Cindy B. Abrams, LMSW 8648840769 c_b_abrams64@hotmail.com Laurens 591-095 3/3/2021 YesBoth Y N

Brenda Doolev 8033602382 Lexington 1928-095 12/3/2020 YesAdoption Investigator Y Y

Sheri  N  Matthews 8033473055 sheri_matthews@yahoo.com Lexington 1872-095 2/12/2021 YesAdoption Investigator Y N

Elasha L Leary 8033971912 elasha39@gmail.com Lexington 1613-095 10/30/2020 YesAdoption Investigator Y N

Janel R. Mitnaul, MSW, LMSW 8034140374 8037771364 jrmitnaul@gmail.com Lexington 077-095 4/17/2021 DSS Provider & Private PrivateYesBoth Y Y

emily.Emily B Head 3869860888 8004293369 emily.head@awaa.org Lexington 1397-095 11/6/2020 YesBoth Y N

Stephanie  Payne 8033194463 stephanie.payne0818@gmail.com Lexington 1381-095 4/1/2021 YesAdoption Investigator Y N

Tammy M Fulwood 8037181491 8038982683 8037181491 Lexington 1374-095 9/5/2020 YesAdoption Investigator Y N

Cynthia T. Jeffers, BSW 8033618055 jefferscynthia@gmail.com Lexington 852-095 5/7/2021 YesBoth Y N

Traci L. Gilden 8037778486 8039600751 gilden@windstream.net Lexington 521-095 6/16/2021 YesAdoption Investigator Y Y

Karen C. Joiner 8034229921 kjoinergal@gmail.com Lexington 026-058 5/18/2021 YesBoth Y N

Sylvia J. Rogers 8434232084 8434309813 Marion 214-095 9/9/2020 YesAdoption Investigator Y Y

Paula M. Richardson 8434304500 8432933502 Marion 037-111 9/9/2020 YesBoth Y Y

Bonnie D Forbes 8647100849 bonnieforbes58@gmail.com Oconee 1473-095 11/22/2020 YesAdoption Investigator Y Y

Sarah C. Bostic, BSW 8035343571 8035151851 Orangeburg 324-095 9/25/2020 YesBoth Y Y

Courtney Beall 7049981190 courtney.beall@lifelinechild.org Out of State 1935-095 1/6/2021 YesAdoption Investigator N N

LaTanya	Thurmond 7068329367 Out of State 1923-95 11/18/2020 YesAdoption Investigator Y N

Erin M Clark 7049626911 clarkcounseling@yahoo.com Out of State 1472-095 11/20/2020 YesBoth Y Y

Jennifer N Brown 8035224252 Out of State 1459-095 9/28/2020 YesBoth Y N

Teresa C. Brady 8642306758 tlcoop2@yahoo.com Out of State 733-095 3/2/2021 DSS & Private ProviderYesBoth Y Y

Levacy P. Smith, MSW 7048138821 levacy.smith@lifelinechild.org Out of State 428-095 10/20/2020 YesBoth Y N

Christina L Ray 8642934147 chris.l.ray@outlook.com Pickens 1654-095 5/8/2021 dss and private providerYesBoth Y N

Mellisa M Young 8033973768 8037775714 missymellisa1@msn.com Richland 1741-095 4/6/2021 YesAdoption Investigator Y N

LaRonda  Johnson 8036731676 laronda.johnson27@gmail.com Richland 1711-095 11/22/2020 YesAdoption Investigator Y N

LaTonya  Patterson 7063996284 7063996284 Richland 1696-095 9/4/2020 YesAdoption Investigator Y N

Julie M Weaver 8032125558 8038989048 Richland 1464-095 10/2/2020 YesBoth Y N

Rosalie A. Blair, MSW 8037877897 8039604043 herbin430@yahoo.com Richland 1304-095 1/27/2021 YesBoth Y Y

Portia T. Hawkins 8033794160 8038987884 portia1956@yahoo.com Richland 929-095 5/5/2021 YesBoth Y Y

Amanda L. Blackmon 8434968700 8037344191 amandalottblackmon@gmail.com Richland 871-095 3/5/2021 YesBoth Y N

Erinne L. Rodgers 7578394034 8036810163 erodgers@epworthsc.org Richland 1745-095 9/4/2021 Epworth Children's Home and Private ProviderYesAdoption Investigator Y N

Evelyn P. Hibino, LMSW 8037273607 lynnhibino@gmail.com Richland 707-095 1/8/2021 YesBoth Y Y

Natrisha  Starr 8037196630 8037773356 starrn1@yahoo.com Richland 1562-095 4/25/2021 DSS Provider and Private ProviderYesAdoption Investigator Y N

Tara A. Williams 8037864061 8032616810 Richland 375-095 9/26/2020 YesBoth Y Y

Alicia A. Nix 8034228106 AliciaLANix@aol.co, Richland 013-192 2/2/2021 YesBoth Y Y

Stephanie C. Hall, LISW 8032375659 shall@greysongroup.com Richland 476-095 7/10/2021 Private ProviderYesBoth Y N

Monica R. Owens, MSW, LMSW 8037880340 8035034305 mowens4677@gmail.com Richland 023-071 3/24/2021 YesBoth Y Y

Cassandra E Lindsay 8033617090 celconsulting@hotmail.com Richland 373-095 3/20/2021 YesAdoption Investigator Y N

Cheryl F. Herring 8034663380 sherryfoxherring@yahoo.com Richland 028-023 1/9/2021 YesBoth Y Y

Jill M. Corrigan 8034223265 jmcorrigan0@gmail.com Richland 026-093 10/15/2020 YesBoth Y Y

Betsy D Gray-Manning 8643579021 8645159922 betsymanning@yahoo.com Spartanburg 1636-095 2/4/2021 YesAdoption Investigator Y N
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Jeanna L Smith 8646418142 HopeEmbracedAdoptions@gmail.com Spartanburg 1461-095 10/15/2020 YesBoth Y Y

Robin C. Smith 8647040970 8649678987 Spartanburg 922-095 9/4/2020 YesBoth Y N

Jessica L. Beals, MSW 8649211127 jessica.beals76@gmail.com Spartanburg 834-095 11/9/2020 YesBoth Y N

Melissa Dawn  Holloman, LISW-CP/AP 8433022211 Spartanburg 464-095 8/13/2020 YesBoth Y Y

Rhonda W. Young 8646803875 appman62@aol.com Spartanburg 444-095 2/24/2021 YesBoth Y N

Ann R. McGill 8644684840 8644151395 annrmcgill@gmail.com Spartanburg 028-532 2/13/2021 YesBoth Y N

Joanne M. Metcalf, LBSW 8645908748 8645908748 jmm@metcalfland.com Spartanburg 006-039 2/26/2021 YesBoth Y Y

June S. Bond 8645908851 Spartanburg 013-128 12/9/2020 YesBoth Y Y

Doris W. Glover 8038478201 8038989045 doris.glover@dss.sc.gov Sumter 1147-095 5/21/2021 DSS and Private ProviderYesBoth Y N

Laura ET Powell, LMSW 8037757762 8037756244 8034683023 mswpow@gmail.com Sumter 010-094 4/17/2021 YesBoth Y Y

Willa B Barnett 8036281197 8033254610 bertheniabarnett@gmail.com York 1333-095 12/9/2020 YesBoth Y N

Nancy R. Dixon-McMullen 8034174506 nancyr@comporium.net York 044-095 10/27/2020 YesBoth Y N

Rosyln M Jones 8034489330 9803147344 rosyln.jones@mecklenburgcountync.gov York 1812-095 3/3/2021 DSS & Private ProviderYesAdoption Investigator N N

Hollie S. Bennett 8039805810 hollie@palmettosocialwork.com York 038-095 5/8/2021 DSS and Private ProviderYesBoth N Y


